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公司家數 登記資本 實收資本 公司家數 登記資本 實收資本 公司家數 登記資本 實收資本
No. of

Enterprises
Authorized

Capital
Paid-in
Capital

No. of
Enterprises

Authorized
Capital

 Paid-in
 Capital

No. of
Enterprises

Authorized
Capital

Paid-in
Capital

96年96年96年96年 2007200720072007  293 293 293 293  230 809 230 809 230 809 230 809  161 052 161 052 161 052 161 052  81 81 81 81  138 171 138 171 138 171 138 171  94 352 94 352 94 352 94 352  84 84 84 84  36 058 36 058 36 058 36 058  27 087 27 087 27 087 27 087

97年97年97年97年 2008200820082008  357 357 357 357  236 150 236 150 236 150 236 150  162 372 162 372 162 372 162 372  89 89 89 89  138 512 138 512 138 512 138 512  93 000 93 000 93 000 93 000  82 82 82 82  38 325 38 325 38 325 38 325  28 549 28 549 28 549 28 549

98年98年98年98年 2009200920092009  403 403 403 403  233 480 233 480 233 480 233 480  158 555 158 555 158 555 158 555  89 89 89 89  135 046 135 046 135 046 135 046  88 801 88 801 88 801 88 801  82 82 82 82  37 849 37 849 37 849 37 849  27 403 27 403 27 403 27 403

99年99年99年99年 2010201020102010  459 459 459 459  234 174 234 174 234 174 234 174  164 161 164 161 164 161 164 161  91 91 91 91  135 713 135 713 135 713 135 713  93 831 93 831 93 831 93 831  82 82 82 82  33 036 33 036 33 036 33 036  23 470 23 470 23 470 23 470

100年100年100年100年 2011201120112011  500 500 500 500  244 075 244 075 244 075 244 075  180 709 180 709 180 709 180 709  95 95 95 95  138 527 138 527 138 527 138 527  103 214 103 214 103 214 103 214  81 81 81 81  31 726 31 726 31 726 31 726  23 825 23 825 23 825 23 825

101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012  542 542 542 542  251 750 251 750 251 750 251 750  184 674 184 674 184 674 184 674  93 93 93 93  139 196 139 196 139 196 139 196  102 679 102 679 102 679 102 679  89 89 89 89  33 487 33 487 33 487 33 487  24 276 24 276 24 276 24 276

102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013  568 568 568 568  254 750 254 750 254 750 254 750  190 491 190 491 190 491 190 491  97 97 97 97  139 810 139 810 139 810 139 810  107 026 107 026 107 026 107 026  91 91 91 91  33 828 33 828 33 828 33 828  24 368 24 368 24 368 24 368

103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014  590 590 590 590  256 852 256 852 256 852 256 852  197 173 197 173 197 173 197 173  99 99 99 99  140 242 140 242 140 242 140 242  108 836 108 836 108 836 108 836  92 92 92 92  32 432 32 432 32 432 32 432  24 740 24 740 24 740 24 740 

公司家數 登記資本 實收資本 公司家數 登記資本 實收資本 公司家數 登記資本 實收資本
No. of

Enterprises
Authorized

Capital
Paid-in
Capital

No. of
Enterprises

Authorized
Capital

 Paid-in
 Capital

No. of
Enterprises

Authorized
Capital

Paid-in
Capital

96年96年96年96年 2007200720072007  48 48 48 48  38 878 38 878 38 878 38 878  28 905 28 905 28 905 28 905  37 37 37 37  4 221 4 221 4 221 4 221  2 791 2 791 2 791 2 791 ............ ............ ............

97年97年97年97年 2008200820082008  51 51 51 51  39 967 39 967 39 967 39 967  28 744 28 744 28 744 28 744  40 40 40 40  4 305 4 305 4 305 4 305  3 078 3 078 3 078 3 078 ............ ............ ............

98年98年98年98年 2009200920092009  49 49 49 49  39 894 39 894 39 894 39 894  28 541 28 541 28 541 28 541  45 45 45 45  4 305 4 305 4 305 4 305  2 968 2 968 2 968 2 968 ............ ............ ............

99年99年99年99年 2010201020102010  50 50 50 50  40 295 40 295 40 295 40 295  30 566 30 566 30 566 30 566  50 50 50 50  5 153 5 153 5 153 5 153  3 609 3 609 3 609 3 609 ............ ............ ............

100年100年100年100年 2011201120112011  46 46 46 46  45 620 45 620 45 620 45 620  33 697 33 697 33 697 33 697  54 54 54 54  6 173 6 173 6 173 6 173  4 646 4 646 4 646 4 646 ............ ............ ............

101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012  45 45 45 45  48 857 48 857 48 857 48 857  35 862 35 862 35 862 35 862  59 59 59 59  6 976 6 976 6 976 6 976  5 392 5 392 5 392 5 392 ............ ............ ............

102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013  44 44 44 44  48 362 48 362 48 362 48 362  35 919 35 919 35 919 35 919  63 63 63 63  6 663 6 663 6 663 6 663  5 503 5 503 5 503 5 503 ............ ............ ............

103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014  41 41 41 41  48 285 48 285 48 285 48 285  37 525 37 525 37 525 37 525  67 67 67 67  7 242 7 242 7 242 7 242  6 251 6 251 6 251 6 251  204 204 204 204  6 833 6 833 6 833 6 833  5 053 5 053 5 053 5 053

公司家數 登記資本 實收資本
No. of

Enterprises
Authorized

Capital
Paid-in
Capital

96年96年96年96年 2007200720072007  43 43 43 43  13 482 13 482 13 482 13 482  7 918 7 918 7 918 7 918
97年97年97年97年 2008200820082008  95 95 95 95  15 041 15 041 15 041 15 041  9 001 9 001 9 001 9 001
98年98年98年98年 2009200920092009  138 138 138 138  16 386 16 386 16 386 16 386  10 844 10 844 10 844 10 844
99年99年99年99年 2010201020102010  186 186 186 186  19 976 19 976 19 976 19 976  12 685 12 685 12 685 12 685

100年100年100年100年 2011201120112011  224 224 224 224  22 028 22 028 22 028 22 028  15 328 15 328 15 328 15 328

101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012  256 256 256 256  23 233 23 233 23 233 23 233  16 464 16 464 16 464 16 464
102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013  273 273 273 273  26 086 26 086 26 086 26 086  17 675 17 675 17 675 17 675
103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014  87 87 87 87  28 446 28 446 28 446 28 446  19 618 19 618 19 618 19 618

資料來源：經濟部加工出口區管理處。
Source  ：Export Processing Zone Administration, M.O.E.A..

K-1K-1K-1K-1　　　　加工出口區公司登記家數及資本額加工出口區公司登記家數及資本額加工出口區公司登記家數及資本額加工出口區公司登記家數及資本額
K-1K-1K-1K-1　　　　Number and Capital Amount of RegisteredNumber and Capital Amount of RegisteredNumber and Capital Amount of RegisteredNumber and Capital Amount of Registered

Enterprises in Export Processing ZoneEnterprises in Export Processing ZoneEnterprises in Export Processing ZoneEnterprises in Export Processing Zone

             單位：家；新台幣百萬元

年　別
(年底值)

End of Year

其　他　園　區
Other Export Processing Zones

Nantzu Export Processing Zone Kaohsiung Export Processing Zone

年　別
(年底值)

End of Year

臺　中　園　區 中  港  園  區 高　軟　園　區

Taichung Export Processing Zone Chungkang Export Processing Zone
Kaohsiung Software-based Export

Processing Zones

Unit：Establishments;NT$Million

年　別
(年底值)

End of Year

總    　計 楠  梓  園  區 高  雄  園  區
Grand Total




